International DQHA
Championship 2011

Senior Trail Horse Open
Scores

Kozlowski Banister

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show1 Show2 Show 3 Show 4
5 El Dorado Wind Gerd Mutscheller Germany 66,5 64
13  Green With Invy Alexandra Jagfeld Germany 68 67
27  Cocky Tabuluga Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus Germany 68,5 67,5
50 Cee Taris Sunshine Silke Woitaschek Germany 69 66
68 Diamond Chip Fancy Melanie Eichhorn Germany 70 67
112 Secondary Asset Peggy De Kraa Netherlands 72 70,5
120 Undeniably Maidtowin  Alain Delvaux Belgium 69 66
130 Miss Okie Carla Thomas Kladek Germany 69 68,5
147 Shesa Joe Reed Babe Janine Kupfer Germany 65 62,5
160 Smooth N Cody Wolfgang Ben Laves Germany 63 60,5
164 Smart Little Brenda Karin Lamprecht Germany 65 64
183 Disavowed Matteo Sala [taly 68,5 67
188 Harmonie In Motion Mario Seebacher Switzerland 65,5 63,5
189 Veys Leaguer Sylvia Seebacher Switzerland 59 61
214  Zips Radical Cutie Torsten Haier Germany 70 69,5
266 Aint It The Blues Gesa Meier-Bidmon Germany 72,5 70,5
293 Radical Princess Sabine Prause Germany 70,5 66

317 My Rods Chipped Andrea Schmid Germany 73 69,5



Start Nr
318
341
356
362
368
379
384
387
467

Pferd
Ima Technical Tressy
Bma Easy Bar Starlight
Technical Nat Image
Wrap And Roll
Chips Hot Charleen
Pryamos
Pass Me Twice
Diva Donna
Huntin A Dream

International DQHA
Championship 2011

Senior Trail Horse Open

Vorsteller(in)
Andrea Schmid
Oliver Wehnes
Philipp Roos
Caren Y Van Bekkum
Charleen Von-Kolpinski
Jonathan Vine-Hall
Indra Wilhelm-Girsig
Alexander Eck
Anne Osterhammel

Kozlowski
Nat. Show 1
Germany 65
Germany 70
Switzerland 0
Netherlands 68,5
Germany 69
United Kingdom 64
Germany 65
Germany 69,5

Germany 43

Scores

Banister
Show 2
61,5
66,5
0
66,5
67,5
64
63
69
50

Show 3

Show 4



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Trail Horse Novice Amateur

Scores
Kozlowski Banister
Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Show 1 Show 2
5 El Dorado Wind Sigrid Schumacher 69 68
23  Marlanas Promotor Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus 67,5 66,5
44  Leo Zipps Gold Martina Braun 59 57,5
57  Techniques Pleasure Silvia Dietzel 59,5 61
92  Calbars Proud Olena Andrea Ghribi 53,5 55,5
108 Hot Blazing Times Rebekka Blumer 69,5 67
125 Mr Special Feeling Susanne Karg 66 67,5
214  Zips Radical Cutie Nicole Fuhrmann 68,5 70
253 Choco Pops Audrey Monnard 68,5 69

343 Good Catch Carter Alicia Welsman 63,5 61



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Trail Select Amateur

Scores

Kozlowski Banister
Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show1 Show2 Show3 Show4
164 Smart Little Brenda  Karin Lamprecht Germany 68 65,5



Start Nr
5
23
24
27
28
50
86
108
120
122
125
130
131
132
266
318
343
356
379

Pferd
El Dorado Wind
Marlanas Promotor
Wonder Fritz
Cocky Tabuluga
Millenium Cody Jac
Cee Taris Sunshine
Hot Dark N Dynamic
Hot Blazing Times

Undeniably Maidtowin

Dont Skip It Up

Mr Special Feeling
Miss Okie Carla
Hints Newcomer Billy
Bevs Sujo

Aint It The Blues

Ima Technical Tressy
Good Catch Carter
Technical Nat Image
Pryamos

International DQHA
Championship 2011

Trail Horse Amateur

Vorsteller(in)

Sigrid Schumacher

Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus

Melanie Bartholatus

Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus

Angelika Bauer
Silke Woitaschek
Lilian Fry

Rebekka Blumer
Alain Delvaux
Meinou De Ruijter
Susanne Karg
Thomas Kladek
Nadja Kladek
Alexandra Klee
Gesa Meier-Bidmon
Carla Schmid
Alicia Welsman
Philipp Roos
Jonathan Vine-Hall

Nat.

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany

United Kingdom
Switzerland

Belgium
Belgium

Switzerland

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany

United Kingdom
Switzerland
United Kingdom

Scores

Kozlowski Banister

Show1 Show?2 Show 3
69 68,5
56,5 58,5
68 71
70,5 72,5
59 59
71 69
69 68,5
63 63,5
71,5 70
72 715
67,5 67,5
65,5 64
70 68
70 66,5
72,5 72
72 69,5
64 64,5
66.5 68
67 71

Show 4



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Trail Horse Amateur
Scores
Kozlowski Banister

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show1 Show2 Show 3 Show 4
384 Pass Me Twice Indra Wilhelm-Girsig Germany 69 67,5



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Junior Reining Open

Scores
Tie Richter
Banister Englund Kozlowski Hottel
Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show1 Show2 Show3 Show 4

34  Bo Cherie Cat Marcus Berthold Germany 64,5 62,5 67 64,5
71 Diamante Dun It Emanuel Ernst Germany 72,5 71,5 69 71
74  Shaggys Playboy Lena Felder Germany 67,5 67,5

109  Wright To Reign Tom Calie Belgium 63,5 62,5 63,5 64
134  Nifty Breezin Whiz Alexander Eck Germany 70 69,5 69 68,5
186 Independent Rooster Oliver Salzmann Germany 71,5 70,5

211 Trudy Sailor Bar Henry Kuehnel Germany 70,5 70,5 69 68
212 llibe Big Henry Kuehnel Germany 69,5 67,5 0 0
216  Nitas Big Roothy Kim Hartmann Germany 68 66,5 0 0
222 BR Sweet Power Silvia Heinen Germany 61 65

288 PQH Look Im Red Uwe Pfeiffer Germany 68,5 68,5

300 Pipers Little Step Markus Suechting Germany 70,5 68 0 0
331 Double Smoke Dunit Oliver Stein Germany 72 72

339 Big Rodeo Rooster Oliver Wehnes Germany 70 70 68,5 69,5
383 Whiz Cielo Markus Zweverink Germany 73 72,5 71 70,5
394 KK Sophies Big Deal Daniel Klein Germany 0 0 0 0
396 Sophies Little Jewel Daniel Klein Germany 67,5 70,5 68,5 67,5
404 KHM Cody Fritz Chex Emanuel Ernst Germany 72,5 71 69,5 69
440 Mr Ruff Enterprise Elias Ernst Germany 69,5 69 68,5 68



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Junior Reining Open

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat.
462 Lets Bertie Up Thomas Grefenhaus Germany
464 Charleys Smart Clou Hardy Brueske Germany

466  Sailin Playboy Jana Kuenkler Germany

Scores
Tie Richter
Banister Englund Kozlowski Hottel
Show1 Show2 Show3 Show 4

67,5 68 67 67
65 65
73 72 72 72



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Western Pleasure Amateur
Platzierung

Englund Hottel

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show 1 Show?2 Show 3 Show 4
6 Chase Me Tonite Lisa Goll Germany 1 1
86 Hot Dark N Dynamic Lilian Fry United Kingdom 9
139 Zipped N Certain Laura Kraack Switzerland 6 5
207  Flyin Step Deborah Haase Germany 8 7
238 Miss Lazy Version Miriam Boerner Germany 5 4
244 Lay Back Im Lazy Tanja Horak Switzerland 4 9
266 Aint It The Blues Gesa Meier-Bidmon Germany 7 3
334 Nitesgonnabeelong Oliver Sturm Germany 3 6
343 Good Catch Carter  Alicia Welsman United Kingdom 8
355 Invitation Tonite Philipp Roos Switzerland 2 2



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Western Horsemanship Amateur
Platzierung

Englund Hottel

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show1 Show?2 Show 3 Show 4
23  Marlanas Promotor Jessica Dorothea Batholatus Germany 9
86 Hot Dark N Dynamic Lilian Fry United Kingdom 5 2
105 Invy My Principles Leonie Behrens Germany 4
120 Undeniably Maidtowin  Alain Delvaux Belgium 2 4
130 Miss Okie Carla Thomas Kladek Germany 8 3
238 Miss Lazy Version Miriam Boerner Germany 3 7
253 Choco Pops Audrey Monnard France 8
322 Gentle Invitation Sophie Schonauer Germany 1 1
356 Technical Nat Image Philipp Roos Switzerland 7
376 Checkoutmyperfection Jessy Vangenechten Belgium 6
379 Pryamos Jonathan Vine-Hall United Kingdom 5
380 Deluxe Allnite Long Verena Zollner Germany 9 6



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Senior Western Riding Open
Scores

England Hottel

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show1 Show?2 Show 3 Show 4
23  Marlanas Promotor Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus Germany 70,5 68
24  Wonder Fritz Melanie Bartholatus Germany 67 69
27  Cocky Tabuluga Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus  Germany 71 68,5
50 Cee Taris Sunshine Silke Woitaschek Germany 70,5 70
112 Secondary Asset Peggy De Kraa Netherlands 725 72
138 Investing Wisely Bjoern Kurzrock Germany 71,5 73
147 Shesa Joe Reed Babe Janine Kupfer Germany 67 67,5
159 ClI Silent Badger Volker Laves Germany 61 61,5
183 Disavowed Matteo Sala Italy 0 0
188 Harmonie In Motion Mario Seebacher Switzerland 0 0
214  Zips Radical Cutie Torsten Haier Germany 67 66,5
237  Only Invitational Sylvia Jaeckle Germany 64 63,5
266 Aint It The Blues Gesa Meier-Bidmon Germany 70 69
297 FP Mr Big Heike Rieks Germany 0 0
317 My Rods Chipped Andrea Schmid Germany 69 69,5
356 Technical Nat Image Philipp Roos Switzerland 58 55
362 Wrap And Roall Caren Y Van Bekkum Netherlands 69 68,5

379 Pryamos Jonathan Vine-Hall United Kingdom 71 68



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Reining Novice Amateur
Scores

Englund Chilton Moore

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Show 1 Show 2

1 Dunits Golden Angel  Michael Buergel 68 66,5

5 El Dorado Wind Sigrid Schumacher 68,5 65,5
14  BR Kings Caramba Ralf Koellges 70,5 70,5
126 Hangten Ez Otie Whiz Peter Karl 64,5 65,5
247 Hollys Sweetest Sascha Mermann 69 67
302 Uno Tortellini Christoph Hesemann 69,5 69
303 Pepson Toby Sabina H Schad 65,5 64
314 Sujos Show Girl Angelique Schiffer 66,5 66

350 Dry Earlena Power Ottilie Ringel-Theis 57,5 58



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Reining Select Amateur
Scores

Englund Chilton Moore

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show 1 Show 2
1 Dunits Golden Angel Michael Buergel Germany 68 67
192 Cookies Candy King Roger Snaell Sweden 66 67,5
303 Pepson Toby Sabina H Schad Germany 63 61,5

350 Dry Earlena Power Ottilie Ringel-Theis Germany 58,5 60,5



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Reining Amateur

Scores
Tie Richter 2 Tie Richter 1
Kozlowski Boogaerts Englund Chilton Moore
Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show 1 Show2 Show 3 Show 4

5 El Dorado Wind Sigrid Schumacher Germany 65,5 65 69,5 69
25  Sasha Whiz Gerd Mutscheller Germany 69 69,5 69 69,5
28  Millenium Cody Jac Angelika Bauer Germany 0 0 67 67,5
31 DP Shawna Starbuck Svea Beeck Germany 67 65,5 68 65,5
38 Scoops Beauty Lady  Nadine Boenten Germany 64,5 65 63,5 65
85 KHM Young Bert Chex Peter Friedt Germany 66 64,5 70 68
100 Little Steppin Lena Sabrina Adorf Germany 65,5 66,5 67 67
132 Bevs Sujo Alexandra Klee Germany 69,5 69 71,5 68,5
134  Nifty Breezin Whiz llka Knapstein Germany 65,5 66,5 67,5 67,5
135 Peppys Roselena Maximilian Koch Germany 68 67,5 70,5 68,5
216 Nitas Big Roothy Kim Hartmann Germany 65,5 66
222 BR Sweet Power Silvia Heinen Germany 64,5 65,5 67 64
232 Zar Jac Ralf Jankowski Germany 68,5 69,5 70 71
247 Hollys Sweetest Sascha Mermann Germany 66 67 67,5 66
278 SR Smart Charley Christian Orth Germany 69,5 70 71,5 68,5
288 PQH Look Im Red Uwe Pfeiffer Germany 66 64,5
302 Uno Tortellini Christoph Hesemann Germany 64,5 64,5 0 0
313 Hickory Moonshine Janina Scherf Germany 66,5 68 67,5 65,5

314  Sujos Show Girl Angeligue Schiffer Germany 67,5 67,5 68,5 65,5



Start Nr
390 Apollo Scootersolena

393
411

International DQHA
Championship 2011

Reining Amateur

Pferd Vorsteller(in)
Dagmare Wouters
Veronika Klein

Ramona Hammerath

Heavens Little Jewel
Crackin Goes Gold

Scores
Tie Richter 2 Tie Richter 1
Kozlowski Boogaerts Englund Chilton Moore
Nat. Show 1 Show2 Show 3 Show 4
Belgium 66,5 66 68 68
Germany 67,5 68 70 70,5
Germany 0 0 66 66,5



